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Communalities
Initial Extraction
EIAU 1.000 741
EIW 1.000 .650
EICU 1.000 .638
EIPB 1.000 759
EIZN 1.000 .399
EIAG 1.000 .667
EISN 1.000 616
EIMO 1.000 .679
EIBA 1.000 .644
EIAS 1.000 .845
EISB 1.000 481
EIBI 1.000 544
EIBE 1.000 751
EIB 1.000 458
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Total Variance Explained

Extraction Sums of Squared

Rotation Sums of Squared

Initial Eigenvalues Loadings Loadings
Tota % of Cumulative | Tota % of Cumulative | Tota % of Cumulative
Component 1 Variance % 1 Variance %o 1 Variance %

1 3.842 27.442 27.442 3.842 27442 27.442 3.452 24.658 24.658
2 1.468 10.488 37.929 1.468 10.488 37.929 1.557 11.123 35.782
3 1.279 9.136 47.065 1.279 9.136 47.065 1.376 9.828 45.609
4 1.238 8.843 55.908 1.238 8.843 55.908 1.302 9.302 54911
5 1.048 7.485 63.393 1.048 7.485 63.393 1.187 8.482 63.393
6 964 6.888 70.281

7 .877 6.263 76.544

8 752 5.371 81914

9 .660 4717 86.631

10 .635 4.534 91.165

11 438 3.126 94.291

12 376 2.685 96.976

13 240 1.712 98.688

14 184 1.312 100.000
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Scree Plot

Eigenvalue

11

12 13 14

Rotated Component Matrix'
Component
1 2 3 4 5

EIAU 853 2.216E-02 3.555E-02 -.101 |-4.157E-02
EIW 6.026E-02 -.103 73 178 | 7.643E-02
EICU 144 756 -2.999E-02 -.141 -.159
EIPB .845 6.944E-02 165 9.651E-02 | 6.146E-02
EIZN 2.392E-02 -8.144E-02 -.213 164 566
EIAG .601 414 -.151 181 280
EISN -8.063E-02 -5.439E-02 228 -.156 729
EIMO 313 488 225 -.308 445
EIBA 7.991E-02 .600 5.516E-02 524 | 5.153E-03
EIAS 906 2.238E-02 9.184E-02 -4.714E-02 - 113
EISB .665 .145 -4.655E-02 123 | 2.067E-02
EIBI 492 5.350E-02 523 -.160 1.939E-02
EIBE 5.482E-02 -6.723E-02 171 .845 [-6.801E-03
EIB -5.755E-02 402 S12 143 -.103
Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.

Rotation Method: Varimax with Kaiser Normalization.

a. Rotation converged in 7 iterations.
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